Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 85/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

{a} Insert full name of
compahy

(b} insert fult name and
addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(tf any)

Name of Company
{a) Tradesmann Recrutment Limited

I (b)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

1514

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 07917297

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s

affairs as at 15 Aprl 2015 {c)

Slgned D/M

Date 15 Apnl 2015
For Official Use

Aspect Plus Limited Liguidation Section Post Room
40a Station Road
Upminster
Essex
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Tradesmann Recruitment Limited

on the 15 April 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

FulName  Tromas NS Mo
Signed m —
=

Dated 1 Sfow[is

Signature /@w et Date [Sl Oq'l (s,

S



Tradesmann Recruitment Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Trade Debtors

Less Amount due to Barclays Bank Pic
Surplus

Assets:
Tangible Assets
Director’s Loan Account

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature mﬂ
W -

Book Value Estimated to Realise
38,600
{(11,000)
27,600
27,600
15,308 Uncertain
70,487 Uncertain
Uncertain
27,600

Date !S ‘/w‘/ Y




A1 — Summary of Labihities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors
None

Total Preferential Claim
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Total assets available to unsecured non-preferential creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

Trade Creditors

HM Revenue & Customs

Estimated deficiency as regards unsecured non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shares of £1 Each

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Signature [\%\/] P
SO

Date

Estimated to Realise

27,600
NiL
(NIL)
27,600
27,600
3,447
214,415
(217,862)
(190,262)
2
(2)
(190,264)

1Slowl (s

X
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